Net Position/Equity 12/31 13,442   13,809   15,005   16,200   17,391   18,578   19,761   20,940

Capital Assets Beginning Balance - 8,175 8,883   9,483   10,083   10,683   12,445   14,608

Asset Additions Placed in Service 8,175   708 600 600 600 1,762   2,163   3,431

Net Capital Assets (12/31) 8,175   8,883   9,483   10,083   10,683   12,445   14,608   18,039

Equity Funding Available for Capital - - 600 600 600 1,762   2,163   3,431

(2) Included in total expenses calculated in Net Income.

Anchorage Hydropower Utility
8 Year Summary

($ in thousands)

Forecast

(1) Expenses shown include all transfers to General Government and all non-cash items: depreciation (including depreciation on assets purchased with grant
funds) and amortization activities.

2021
Actuals

2022
Proforma

2023
Proposed

2023 Proposed Utility/Enterprise Budgets

AH - 15

2021
Actuals

2022
Proforma $ Change

2022
Revised $ Change

2023
Proposed

23 v 22
% Change

Operating Revenue
Wholesale Power Sales 1,764,371   947,086   1,285,003   2,232,089   (518,373)   1,713,716   -23.22%

Water Diversion Income 322,118   327,229   (177,229)   150,000   100,000   250,000   66.67%

Total Operating Revenue 2,086,489   1,274,314   1,107,775   2,382,089   (418,373)   1,963,716   -17.56%

Non Operating Revenue
Chugach Revenues 2,514,561   2,537,591   - 2,539,706   48,139   2,587,845   1.90%

Investment Income 24,828   (96,595)   182,595   86,000   178,000   264,000   206.98%

Total Non Operating Revenue 2,722,488   2,440,996   182,595   2,625,706   226,139   2,851,845   8.61%

Total Revenue 4,808,976   3,715,311   1,290,370   5,007,795   (192,234)   4,815,561   -3.84%

Operating Expense
Salaries and Benefits -   -   177,510   177,510   3,997   181,507   2.25%

Total Labor -   -   177,510   177,510   3,997   181,507   2.25%

Supplies -   -   -   -   214,000   214,000   0.00%

Travel -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Contractual/Other Services 174,474   174,140   53,399   227,538   (227,538)   -   -100.00%

Transfers to Other Funds 2,805,180   2,537,590   602,116   3,139,706   (551,861)   2,587,845   -17.58%

Dividend to General Government 300,000   300,000   -   300,000   -   300,000   0.00%

Manageable Direct Cost Total 3,279,655   3,011,730   655,514   3,667,244   (565,399)   3,101,845   -15.42%

Municipal Enterprise/Utility Service Assessment -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Depreciation/Amortization 237,743   300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Non-Manageable Direct Cost Total 237,743   300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Charges by/to Other Departments 34,954   34,954   -   34,954   -   34,954   0.00%

Total Operating Expense 3,552,352   3,347,649   833,420   4,181,070   (561,402)   3,619,668   -13.43%

Total Expense 3,552,352   3,347,649   833,420   4,181,070   (561,402)   3,619,668   -13.43%

Net Income (Loss) 1,256,624   367,661   456,949   826,725   369,168   1,195,893   44.65%

Appropriation:
Total Expense 3,347,649   833,421   4,181,070   (561,402)   3,619,668   -13.43%

Less: Non Cash Items
Depreciation/Amortization 300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Total Non-Cash 300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Amount to be Appropriated (Function Cost/Cash Expense) 3,046,683   833,025   3,879,708   (561,402)   3,318,306   -14.47%

Anchorage Hydropower Utility
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

2023 Proposed Utility/Enterprise Budgets

AH - 16

 Expenses FT PT
Temp/

Seas
3,879,708 1   -   -

- Charges by Other Departments - -   - -

- Salaries and Benefits Adjustments, EXE Range Approved 3,997 -   -   -
- Transfer to Municipal Trust to align to CEA payment amount (551,861) -   -   -

3,331,844 1   -   -

- Contractual Services (13,538) -   -   -

2023 Proposed Budget 3,318,306 1   -   -

- None - -   - -